S.G.N. International School (Affiliated to C.B.S.E. New Delhi- No. 1630617)

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E. New Delhi- No. 1630617) School Managing Committee 2024-25

SR.NO	Name of the Members	Designation
1.	Mr. Brij Mohan Bhatt	President
2.	Mr. Ram Darshan Sharma	Vice - President
3.	Ms. Chander Mohan	Manager
4.	Ms. Saroj Sharma	Cashier
5.	Ms. Seema Sharma	Secretary
6.	Mr. Ashwani	Educationist
7.	Ms. Sunita Rani	Educationist
8.	Mr. JatinderBakhoo	Educationist
9.	Ms. ManinderKaur	Educationist
10.	Mr. PardeepThapliyal	Member
11.	Ms. Anjana	Parents Member
12.	Mr. Naresh Kumar	Parents Member
13.	Mr. Parminder	Parents Member
14.	Mr. Dalip Singh	Parents Member
15.	Ms. Meenakshi Sharma	Staff Member
16.	Ms. MeenaKumari	Staff Member
17.	Ms. Sunita	Staff Member
18.	Board Representative	C.B.S.E
19.	Representative	D.E.O Office